
4/7/2018Abington HS
 Guard: IJG Guard: IRG Guard: SRG

 Light Brigade II Vega Guard William Tennent HS (G) Springfield HS William Penn HS Hershey HS Cardinal O'Hara HS
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.81 
76 1

73 1

 

16.74 
85 1

83 1

 

16.01 
82 1

79 2

 

--
--
--

 

13.48 
70 4

66 4

 

16.07 
81 2

80 1

 

14.34 
73 3

71 3

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

15.61 
80 1

77 1

 

15.88 
82 1

78 1

 

14.35 
75 2

70 3

 

--
--
--

 

14.15 
74 3

69 4

 

15.28 
79 1

75 1

 

14.34 
73 4

71 2

 

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

 

14.94 
76 1

74 1

 

15.74 
80 1

78 1

 

14.88 
77 2

73 3

 

--
--
--

 

14.41 
74 3

71 4

 

15.47 
78 1

77 1

 

14.73 
73 4

74 2

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

15.01 
77 1

74 1

 

15.41 
79 1

76 1

 

15.81 
81 1

78 1

 

--
--
--

 

14.35 
75 4

70 4

 

15.48 
80 2

76 2

 

14.94 
76 3

74 3

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

14.81 
76 1

73 1

 

15.01 
77 1

74 1

 

15.08 
78 1

74 1

 

--
--
--

 

12.95 
68 3

63 3

 

14.61 
75 2

72 2

 

12.68 
66 4

62 4

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

75.18
0.00

75.18
1

78.78
0.00

78.78
1

76.13
1.30

74.83
2

--
0.00

--
--

69.34
0.00

69.34
4

76.91
0.00

76.91
1
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0.00

71.03
3

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

st

nd

4th

th

th

1st

nd

st

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

rd

4th

rd

th

1st

st

st

3rd

th

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

rd

4th

rd

th

1st

st

st

3rd

th

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

4th

th

th

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

4th

th

th

st st nd th st rd



4/7/2018Abington HS
 Guard: SIG Guard: IIG

 
Daniel Boone
HS Old Mill HS

Upper
Moreland HS Camp Hill HS

Cheltenham
HS Arundel JV

Susquehanna
Twp HS

Governor
Mifflin HS

Appoquinimink
HS Polaris

Middletown
White (9)

Appoquinimink
Silver

 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.21 
73 7

70 7

 

14.81 
76 5

73 6

 

16.88 
87 1

83 2

 

13.88 
72 8

68 8

 

16.8 
84 2

84 1

 

13.61 
70 9

67 9

 

16.47 
83 3

82 3

 

15.13 
75 6

76 5

 

16.07 
81 4

80 4

 

15.88 
82 2

78 2

 

16.54 
84 1

82 1

 

14.61 
75 3

72 3

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

13.41 
69 9

66 9

 

15.94 
81 3

79 3

 

16.94 
86 1

84 1

 

14.21 
73 7

70 7

 

16.14 
82 2

80 2

 

13.94 
71 8

69 8

 

15.74 
80 4

78 4

 

15.07 
76 6

75 5

 

15.14 
77 5

75 5

 

15.08 
78 2

74 2

 

17.07 
86 1

85 1

 

14.6 
73 3

73 3

 

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

14.7 
75 7

72 8

 

15.2 
78 5

74 7

 

16.4 
83 1

81 2

 

15.4 
77 6

77 5

 

16 
81 3

79 3

 

14.9 
74 8

75 6

 

16.5 
82 2

83 1

 

14.2 
71 9

71 9

 

15.8 
80 4

78 4

 

15.4 
80 2

74 3

 

16.1 
81 1

80 1

 

15.3 
77 3

76 2

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

14.6 
73 9

73 9

 

15.2 
78 5

74 7

 

16.8 
85 1

83 1

 

15.4 
77 6

77 4

 

16.1 
80 3

81 2

 

14.9 
75 7

74 7

 

15.8 
79 4

79 3

 

15 
74 8

76 5

 

15.7 
81 2

76 5

 

15.8 
80 2

78 2

 

16.2 
81 1

81 1

 

15 
77 3

73 3

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

14.7 
75 7

72 7

 

15.8 
80 5

78 4

 

16.9 
86 1

83 1

 

15 
77 6

73 6

 

16.3 
83 2

80 2

 

14.5 
74 8

71 8

 

16.1 
82 3

79 3

 

14.3 
72 9

71 8

 

15.9 
81 4

78 4

 

15 
77 2

73 2

 

16.6 
84 1

82 1

 

14.5 
74 3

71 3

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

71.62
0.00

71.62
9

76.95
0.00

76.95
5

83.92
0.00

83.92
1

73.89
0.00

73.89
6

81.34
0.00

81.34
2

71.85
0.00

71.85
8

80.61
0.00

80.61
3
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0.00
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7
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4
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2
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1
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4/7/2018Abington HS
 Guard: SAG

 Eastern Regional HS Arundel HS Matawan Regional HS Middletown HS (9) Abington HS
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.61 
75 4

72 4

 

14.88 
77 3

73 3

 

15.6 
78 2

78 2

 

16.33 
81 1

82 1

 

15.07
76
75

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

15.08 
78 4

74 4

 

16.54 
84 2

82 3

 

16.6 
83 3

83 2

 

16.94 
86 1

84 1

 

17.27
87
86

 

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

16.1 
82 2

79 3

 

15.3 
77 4

76 4

 

15.9 
79 3

80 2

 

16.5 
83 1

82 1

 

15.8
80
78

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

16.2 
83 2

79 2

 

15.6 
80 3

76 4

 

15.3 
76 4

77 3

 

16.8 
85 1

83 1

 

17
86
84

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

15.3 
78 3

75 3

 

15.8 
81 2

77 2

 

15 
76 4

74 4

 

16.4 
83 1

81 1

 

16.6
84
82

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

77.29
0.00

77.29
4

78.12
0.00

78.12
3

78.4
0.00

78.4
2

82.97
0.00

82.97
1

81.74
0.00

81.74
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4/7/2018Abington HS
 Guard: IOG

 Light Brigade
 

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

 

14 
72 1

68 1

 

MV10-10
VOC
EXC

 

15.3 
78 1

75 1

 

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

15.7 
79 1

78 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

15.5 
77 1

78 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

14.7 
75 1

72 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

75.2
0.00

75.2
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



4/7/2018Abington HS
 Marching Percussion: SRP

 Conestoga Valley HS Abington HS
 

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

16.2 
83.0 1

79.0 1

 

16.5
84.0
81.0

 

MUS-PERC3
COMP
PERF

 

33.25 
85.0 1

82.0 1

 

31.8
82.0
78.0

 

GE-PERC3
OE
ME

 

33.8 
84.0 1

85.0 1

 

34
86.0
84.0

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

83.25
0.00

83.25
1

82.3
0.00

82.3
Exhibition

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



4/7/2018Abington HS

 Marching Percussion: SAP
Marching Percussion:
SOP

 
Yorktown HS
(G)

William Penn
HS

Middletown HS
(9)

Eastern Regional
HS

Hempfield HS
(6) Ridley HS

Appoquinimink
HS

Upper Moreland
HS Cab Calloway HS

 

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

17.3 
87.0 1

86.0 1

 

15.8 
80.0 6

78.0 7

 

16.7 
84.0 3

83.0 3

 

16.2 
82.0 5

80.0 5

 

17 
85.0 2

85.0 2

 

15.3 
77.0 8

76.0 8

 

15.7 
78.0 7

79.0 6

 

16.5 
83.0 4

82.0 4

 

15.1 
75.0 1

76.0 1

 

VE-PERC4
OE
VE

 

18.2 
92.0 1

90.0 1

 

15.8 
81.0 7

77.0 6

 

16.9 
86.0 3

83.0 3

 

15.9 
83.0 4

76.0 8

 

17.3 
87.0 2

86.0 2

 

16 
82.0 6

78.0 5

 

15.7 
80.0 8

77.0 6

 

16.3 
83.0 4

80.0 4

 

14.6 
75.0 1

71.0 1

 

MUS-PERC4
Comp
Perf

 

27.5 
93.0 1

91.0 1

 

24.6 
83.0 7

81.5 7

 

25.7 
87.0 4

85.0 4

 

26.1 
88.0 2

86.5 3

 

25 
84.0 5

83.0 5

 

23.6 
80.0 8

78.0 8

 

24.85 
83.5 6

82.5 6

 

26.15 
87.5 3

87.0 2

 

23.9 
81.0 1

79.0 1

 

ME-PERC4
OE
ME

 

26.1 
87.0 3

87.0 3

 

24.45 
81.0 7

82.0 8

 

27.15 
91.0 1

90.0 1

 

25.5 
85.0 5

85.0 6

 

26.18 
86.0 4

88.5 2

 

24.53 
80.5 8

83.0 7

 

25.35 
83.0 6

86.0 5

 

26.48 
90.0 2

86.5 4

 

22.95 
76.0 1

77.0 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

89.1
0.00

89.1
1

80.65
0.00

80.65
7

86.45
0.00

86.45
2

83.7
1.10

82.6
5

85.48
0.00

85.48
3

79.43
0.00

79.43
8

81.6
0.00

81.6
6

85.43
0.00

85.43
4

76.55
2.25

74.3
1
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4/7/2018Abington HS
 Stationary Percussion: SAS

 Governor Mifflin HS
 

MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

 

42.9 
87 1

85 1

 

ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

 

42.7 
86 1

85 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

85.6
0.00

85.6
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st


