Abington HS							4/7/2018
	Guard: IJG	Guard: IRG	Guard: SRG				
	Light Brigade II	Vega Guard	William Tennent HS (G)	Springfield HS	William Penn HS	Hershey HS	Cardinal O'Hara HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.81 (1st) 76 (1st) 73 (1st)	16.74 1st 85 1st 83 1st	16.01 (2nd) 82 (1st) 79 (2nd)	 	13.48 4 th 70 4 th 66 4 th	16.07 1st 81 2 nd 80 1st	14.34 3 rd 73 3 rd 71 3 rd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.61 1st 80 1st 77 1st	15.88 1st 82 1st 78 1st	14.35 2 nd 75 2 nd 70 3 nd	 	14.15 4 th 74 3 rd 69 4 th	15.28 1st 79 1st 75 1st	14.34 3 rd 73 4 th 71 2 nd
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	14.94 1st 76 1st 74 1st	15.74 1st 80 1st 78 1st	14.88 ^{2nd} 77 ^{2nd} 73 ^{3nd}	 	14.41 (4 th) 74 (3 rd) 71 (4 th)	15.47 1st 78 1st 77 1st	14.73 3 rd 73 4 th 74 2 rd
GE 70/130 REP PERF	15.01 1st 77 1st 74 1st	15.41 1st 79 1st 76 1st	15.81 ¹² 81 ¹² 78 ¹²	 	14.35 4 th 75 4 th 70 4 th	15.48 2 nd 80 2 nd 76 2 nd	14.94 3 rd 76 3 rd 74 3 rd
GE 70/130 REP PERF	14.81 1st 76 1st 73 1st	15.01 1st 77 1st 74 1st	15.08 (12) 78 (12) 74 (12)	 	12.95 3 rd 68 3 rd 63 3 rd	14.61 2 nd 75 2 nd 72 2 nd	12.68 4 th 62 4 th
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	75.18 0.00 75.18 1 st	78.78 0.00 78.78 1 st	76.13 1.30 74.83 2 nd	0.00 	69.34 0.00 69.34 4 th	76.91 0.00 76.91 1 st	71.03 _{0.00} 71.03 _{3rd}

Guard: SIG Guard: IIG

	Daniel Boone HS	Old Mill HS	Upper Moreland HS	Camp Hill HS	Cheltenham HS	Arundel JV	Susquehanna Twp HS	Governor Mifflin HS	Appoquinimini HS	k Polaris	Middletown White (9)	Appoquinimink Silver
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.21 7 th 73 7 th 70 7 th	14.81 6 th 73 6 th	16.88 1st 87 1st 2nd	13.88 8 th 68 8 th	16.8 2 nd 84 2 nd 84 1 st	13.61 9 th 70 9 th 67 9 th	16.47 3rd 83 3rd 82 3rd	15.13 5 th 75 6 th 76 5 th	16.07 (4 th) 81 (4 th)	15.88 ^{2nd} 82 ^{2nd} 78 ^{2nd}	16.54 1st 84 1st 82 1st	14.61 3 rd 75 3 rd 72 3 rd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.41 9 th 69 9 th 66 9 th	15.94 3 rd 81 3 rd 79 3 rd	16.94 1st 86 1st 84 1st	14.21 7 th 73 7 th 70 7 th	16.14 2 nd 82 2 nd 80 2 nd	13.94 8 th 71 8 th 69 8 th	15.74 4 th 80 4 th 78 4 th	15.07 6 th 76 6 th 75 5 th	15.14 5 th 77 5 th 75 5 th	15.08 ^{2nd} 78 ^{2nd} 74 ^{2nd}	17.07 1st 86 1st 85 1st	14.6 3 rd 73 3 rd 73 3 rd
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	14.7 8 th 75 7 th 72 8 th	15.2 6 th 78 5 th 74 7 th	16.4 2 nd 83 1 st 81 2 nd	15.4 5th 77 6th 77 5th	16 3 rd 81 3 rd 79 3 rd	14.9 7 th 74 8 th 75 6 th	16.5 1st 82 2nd 83 1st	14.2 9 th 71 9 th 71 9 th	15.8 4 th 80 4 th 78 4 th	15.4 2 nd 80 2 nd 74 3 rd	16.1 1st 81 1st 80 1st	15.3 3 rd 77 3 rd 76 2 nd
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.6 9 th 73 9 th 73 9 th	15.2 6 th 78 5 th 74 7 th	16.8 1st 85 1st 83 1st	15.4 5 th 77 6 th 77 4 th	16.1 2nd 80 3rd 81 2nd	14.9 8 th 75 7 th 74 7 th	15.8 3 rd 79 4 th 79 3 rd	15 7 th 74 8 th 76 5 th	15.7 4 th 81 2 nd 76 5 th	15.8 2 nd 80 2 nd 78 2 nd	16.2 1st 81 1st 81 1st	15 3 rd 77 3 rd 73 3 rd
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.7 7 th 75 7 th 72 7 th	15.8 5 th 80 5 th 78 4 th	16.9 1st 86 1st 83 1st	15 6 th 77 6 th	16.3 2 nd 83 2 nd 80 2 nd	14.5 8th 74 8th 71 8th	16.1 3 rd 82 3 rd 79 3 rd	14.3 9 th 72 9 th 71 8 th	15.9 4 th 81 4 th 78 4 th	15 2 nd 77 2 nd 73 2 nd	16.6 1st 84 1st 82 1st	14.5 3 rd 74 3 rd 71 3 rd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	71.62 0.00 71.62 9 th	76.95 0.00 76.95 5 th	83.92 0.00 83.92 1 st	73.89 0.00 73.89 6 th	81.34 0.00 81.34 2 nd	71.85 0.00 71.85 8 th	80.61 0.00 80.61	73.7 0.00 73.7 7 th	78.61 0.00 78.61 4 th	77.16 0.00 77.16 2 nd	82.51 0.00 82.51 1 st	74.01 0.00 74.01 3 rd

Abington HS

	Guard: SAG				
	Eastern Regional HS	Arundel HS	Matawan Regional HS	Middletown HS (9)	Abington HS
EQ70-130 voc	14.61 4 th	14.88 3 rd 77 3 rd	15.6 (2 nd) 78 (2 nd)	16.33 1 st	15.07
EXC	72 4 th	73 3 rd	78 (2 nd)	82 1 st	75
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.08 4 th 78 4 th 74 4 th	16.54 (3 rd) 84 (2 nd) 82 (3 rd)	16.6 2 nd 83 3 rd 83 2 nd	16.94 1st 86 1st 84 1st	17.27 87 86
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	16.1 2 nd 82 2 nd 79 3 rd	15.3 4 th 77 4 th 76 4 th	15.9 3 rd 79 3 rd 80 2 nd	16.5 1st 83 1st 82 1st	15.8 80 78
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.2 2 nd 83 2 nd 79 2 nd	15.6 3 rd 80 3 rd 76 4 th	15.3 (4 th) 76 (4 th) 77 (3 rd)	16.8 1st 85 1st 83 1st	17 86 84
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.3 3 rd 78 3 rd 75 3 rd	15.8 ^{2nd} 81 ^{2nd} 77 ^{2nd}	15 4 th 76 4 th 74 4 th	16.4 1st 83 1st 81 1st	16.6 84 82
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	77.29 _{0.00} 77.29 4 th	78.12 0.00 78.12 3 rd	78.4 0.00 78.4 2 nd	82.97 _{0.00} 82.97 1 st	81.74 0.00 81.74 Exhibition

Abington HS		4/7/2018
	Guard: IOG	
	Light Brigade	
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	14 1sl 72 1sl 68 1sl	
MV10-10 VOC EXC	15.3 1st 78 1st 75 1st	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	15.7 1st 79 1st 78 1st 78 1st 78	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.5 1st 77 1st 78 1st	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.7 1st 75 1st 72 1st 72 1st 72 1st 75 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	75.2 _{0.00} 75.2 1 st	

Abington HS		4/7/2018
	Marching Percussion: SRP	
	Conestoga Valley HS	Abington HS
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	16.2 1st 83.0 1st 79.0 1st 83.0	16.5 84.0 81.0
MUS-PERC3 COMP PERF	33.25 1s 85.0 1s 82.0 1s	31.8 82.0 78.0
GE-PERC3 OE ME	33.8 1st 84.0 1st 85.0 1st 85.	34 86.0 84.0
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	83.25 0.00 83.25 1 st	82.3 0.00 82.3 Exhibition

Abington HS 4/7/2018

Marching Percussion: SAP Marching Percussion: SOP

Yorktown HS William Penn Middletown HS Eastern Regional Hempfield HS						Appoquinimink Upper Moreland			
(G)	HS	(9)	HS	(6)	Ridley HS	HS	HS	Cab Calloway HS	
17.3 1st 87.0 1st 86.0 1st	15.8 6 th 80.0 6 th 78.0 7 th	16.7 3 rd 84.0 3 rd 83.0 3 rd	16.2 5 th 82.0 5 th 80.0 5 th	17 2 nd 85.0 2 nd 85.0 2 nd	15.3 8 th 77.0 8 th 76.0 8 th	15.7 7 th 78.0 7 th 79.0 6 th	16.5 4 th 83.0 4 th 82.0 4 th	15.1 (1st) 75.0 (1st) 76.0 (1st)	
18.2 1st 92.0 1st 90.0 1st	15.8 7 th 81.0 7 th 77.0 6 th	16.9 3 rd 86.0 3 rd 83.0 3 rd	15.9 6 th 83.0 4 th 76.0 8 th	17.3 2 nd 87.0 2 nd 86.0 2 nd	16 5 th 82.0 6 th 78.0 5 th	15.7 8 th 80.0 8 th 77.0 6 th	16.3 4 th 83.0 4 th 80.0 4 th	14.6 1st 75.0 1st 71.0 1st	
27.5 1st 93.0 1st 91.0 1st	24.6 7 th 83.0 7 th 81.5 7 th	25.7 4 th 87.0 4 th 85.0 4 th	26.1 3 rd 88.0 2 nd 86.5 3 rd	25 5 th 84.0 5 th 83.0 5 th	23.6 8 th 80.0 8 th 78.0 8 th	24.85 6 th 83.5 6 th	26.15 (2nd) 87.5 (3rd) 87.0 (2nd)	23.9 1st 81.0 1st 79.0 1st	
26.1 4 th 87.0 3 rd 87.0 3 rd	24.45 8 th 81.0 7 th 82.0 8 th	27.15 (1st) 91.0 (1st) 90.0 (1st)	25.5 5 th 85.0 5 th 85.0 6 th	26.18 3 rd 86.0 4 th 88.5 2 nd	24.53 7 th 80.5 8 th 83.0 7 th	25.35 6 th 83.0 6 th 86.0 5 th	26.48 2 nd 90.0 2 nd 86.5 4 th	22.95 1st 76.0 1st 77.0 1st	
89.1 0.00 89.1 1 st	80.65 0.00 80.65	86.45 0.00 86.45	83.7 1.10 82.6 5 th	85.48 0.00 85.48 3 rd	79.43 0.00 79.43 8 th	81.6 0.00 81.6 6 th	85.43 0.00 85.43	76.55 2.25 74.3 1 st	
	Yorktown HS (G) 17.3 1st 87.0 st 86.0 st 92.0 st 92.0 st 90.0 st 91.0	(G) HS 17.3 1st 15.8 6th 87.0 1st 80.0 6th 78.0 7th 86.0 1st 78.0 7th 92.0 1st 81.0 7th 90.0 1st 81.0 7th 90.0 1st 81.5 7th 91.0 1st 81.5 7th 87.0 3st 82.0 8th 87.0 3st 89.1 80.65 0.00 89.1 80.65	Yorktown HS William Penn Middletown HS (9) 17.3 12 15.8 6th 16.7 3rd 87.0 18 80.0 6th 84.0 3rd 86.0 18 78.0 7th 83.0 3rd 86.0 18 78.0 7th 83.0 3rd 86.0 18 77.0 6th 83.0 3rd 90.0 18 77.0 6th 83.0 3rd 90.0 18 81.0 7th 86.0 3rd 90.0 18 81.5 7th 85.0 4th 91.0 18 81.5 7th 85.0 4th 91.0 18 87.0 3rd 82.0 8th 90.0 18 87.0 3rd 82.0 8th 90.0 18 89.1 80.65 86.45 0.00 89.1 80.65 86.45	Yorktown HS William Penn Middletown HS Eastern Region (9) 17.3 18 15.8 16.7 16.2 5th 87.0 18 80.0 6th 84.0 82.0 5th 86.0 18 78.0 7th 83.0 80.0 5th 18.2 18 15.8 7th 16.9 3th 80.0 5th 92.0 18 81.0 7th 86.0 3th 83.0 4th 83.0 4th 90.0 83.0 4th 83.0 7th 87.0 88.0 2th 80.0 2th 80.0 2th 80.0 2th 80.0 8th 80.0 8th 8th	Yorktown HS William Penn Middletown HS Eastern Regional Hempfield HS (G) HS (9) HS (6) 17.3 12 15.8 6b 16.7 3d 16.2 5b 17 2nd 87.0 18 80.0 6b 84.0 3d 82.0 5b 85.0 2nd 86.0 18 78.0 7b 83.0 3d 80.0 5b 85.0 2nd 18.2 12 15.8 7b 16.9 3d 15.9 6b 17.3 2nd 92.0 1st 81.0 7b 86.0 3d 83.0 4b 87.0 2nd 90.0 1st 77.0 6b 83.0 3d 76.0 8b 86.0 2nd 27.5 12 24.6 7b 25.7 4b 88.0 2nd 84.0 5b 93.0 1st 81.0 7b 87.0 4b	Yorktown HS William Penn Middletown HS Eastern Regional Hempfield HS (G) HS (9) HS (6) Ridley HS 17.3 18 15.8 6h 16.7 3rd 16.2 5h 17 2nd 15.3 8h 87.0 18 80.0 6h 84.0 3rd 82.0 5h 85.0 2nd 77.0 8h 86.0 18 78.0 7h 83.0 3rd 80.0 5h 85.0 2nd 76.0 8h 18.2 12 15.8 7h 16.9 3rd 15.9 6h 17.3 2nd 76.0 8h 18.2 12 15.8 7h 16.9 3rd 15.9 6h 17.3 2nd 16.5h 18.2 12 15.8 7h 86.0 3rd 83.0 4h 87.0 2nd 82.0 6h 92.0 18 81.0 7h 86.0 3rd 76.0	Yorktown HS William Penn Middletown HS Eastern Regional Hempfield HS Approquinimin (G) HS (6) Ridley HS HS 17.3 13 15.8 610 16.2 510 17.2 15.3 610 15.7 710 87.0 12 80.0 610 84.0 301 82.0 610 85.0 202 77.0 810 78.0 710 78.0 710 78.0 710 78.0 710 78.0 710 78.0 710 78.0 710 78.0 710 78.0 710 78.0 710 78.0 710 78.0 710 78.0 710 78.0 710 78.0 710 78.0 710 78.0 710 78.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0	Yorktown HS William Penn Middletown HS Eastern Regional Hempfield HS (G) HS (G) Ridley HS (G) Ridley HS (G) HS (G) Ridley HS (G)	

Abington HS		4/7/2018
	Stationary Percussion: SAS	
	Governor Mifflin HS	
MUS-SPERC COMP PERF	42.9 1sl 87 1sl 85 1sl	
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	42.7 (1st) 86 (1st) 85 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	85.6 0.00 85.6 1 st	